
The Corporate League Season 5 Schedule

Week 1 (February 9 - 15) Round 1
Date Kickoff Time Matches

Monday Feb 10 8:00 pm French Emb. (8) VS (2) Swicorp
Monday Feb 10 9:15 pm Thales (5) VS (2) Airbus DS

Wednesday Feb 12 8:00 pm Intigral (2) VS (3) Saud Consult
Week 2 (February 16 - 22) Round 1

Date Kickoff Time Matches
Monday Feb 17 8:00 pm Airbus DS (0) VS (8) Saud Consult
Monday Feb 17 9:15 pm Thales (6) VS (5) Swicorp

Wednesday Feb 19 8:00 pm Intigral (1) VS (2) French Emb.
Week 3 (February 23 - 28) Round 1

Date Kickoff Time Matches
Monday Feb 24 9:15 pm Intigral (4) VS (3) Thales
Monday Feb 24 10:15 pm French Emb. (2) VS (4) Saud Consult

Wednesday Feb 26 8:00 pm Swicorp (0) VS (2) Airbus DS
Week 4 (March 2 - 8) Round 1

Date Kickoff Time Matches
Monday March 3 8:00 pm Intigral (2) VS (2) Swicorp
Monday March 3 9:15 pm Thales (1) VS (6) Saud Consult

Wednesday March 5 8:00 pm French Emb. (7) VS (3) Airbus DS
Week 5 (March 9 - 15) Round 1

Date Kickoff Time Matches
Moday March 10 8:00 pm French Emb. (3) VS (3) Thales

Monday March 10 9:15 pm Swicorp (3) VS (2) Saud Consult
Wednesday March 12 8:00 pm Intigral (10) VS (0) Airbus DS

Week 6 ( March 16 - 22) Round 2
Date Kickoff Time Matches

Monday March 17 8:00 pm Thales (1) VS (0) Saud Consult
Monday March 17 9:15 pm French Emb. (4) VS (2) Airbus DS

Wednesday March 19 8:00 pm Intigral (3) VS (1) Swicorp
Week 7 (March 30 - Aril 5) Round 2

Date Kickoff Time Matches
Monday March 31 8:00 pm Swicorp (5) VS (3) Airbus DS
Monday March 31 9:15 pm Intigral (1) VS (0) Thales
Monday March 31 10:10 pm French Emb. (3) VS (8) Saud Consult

Week 8 (April 6 - 12) Round 2
Date Kickoff Time Matches

Monday April 7 8:00 pm Thales (2) VS (6) Airbus DS
Monday April 7 9:15 pm French Emb. (5) VS (2) Swicorp

Wednesday April 9 8:00 pm Intigral (2) VS (7) Saud Consult
Week 9 (April 13 - 19) Round 2

Date Kickoff Time Matches
Monday April 14 8:00 pm Airbus DS (2) VS (5) Saud Consult

Wednesday April 16 8:00 pm Thales (3) VS (0) Swicorp
Wednesday April16 9:05 pm Intigral (3) VS (2) French Emb.

Week 10 (April 20 - 27)
Date Kickoff Time Matches

Sunday April 20 8.00 pm Swicorp vs Saud Consult
Sunday April 20 9.15 pm French Embassy vs Thales
Monday April 21 8.00 pm Intigral vs Airbus DS

Wednesday April 23 8.00 pm Saud Consult vs Thales
Wednesday April 23 9.15 pm Intigral vs French Embassy

Friday April 25 8:00 pm Third Place Match
Friday April 25 9:15 pm Championship Match


